Route 66 Car Club of Flagstaff Annual Charity Car Show Thunder-Over-Flagstaff Flagstaff Pulliam Airport August 28, 2021 8:00 AM — 3:00 PM

Cars may begin parking @ 8:00 AM. No cars admitted after 10:00 AM

*** Pre-Registration Must Be Sent By August 14, 2021 – Limited to First 250 Cars ***

Name:			Spouse/Guest:Phone:		
Address:					
City/State/Zip:			E-mail:		
Club Affilia	ation (if	any):			
Year:		Make:	Model:	Color:	
Special Feat	tures:				
		R	Registration Fee:	\$25.00 per Vehicle	
	Eac	ch entry mus	t be accompanied	l by a separate registration form	ı .
Award (Class #	you are ente	ering (see flyer)	(only one class per v	ehicle entry)
<u>\$15.00</u> per				size S M L XL XXL XX show at \$20.00 each	ΚXL
\$	Total	Make Chec	eks Payable to:	Route 66 Car Club	
				P O Box 30066	
				Flagstaff, AZ 86003	
the participant ag owners, members Charity Car Show incur as a result o Show @ Thunder images taken at	of the accept grees to inde s, agents, vol w @ Thunde of claims, dea r Over Flags t the event	mnify and hold harm unteers and anyone e r Over Flagstaff ever mands or judgments taff event. I certify the of vehicles and pec	less the EEA Chapter #856, F lse connected with the manag at from and against all liability arising from the participants nat my vehicle is properly lice tople can be used in all med	Club of Flagstaff 2 nd Annual Charity Car Show @ T Clagstaff Airport, Route 66 Car Club of Flagstaff, Coc ement or presentation of the Route 66 Car Club of Fl y of the loss that the participants, guests or family me involvement in the Route 66 Car Club of Flagstaff 2 nd nsed and insured to meet the legal requirement of lial ia formats without compensation or restriction. In the event is prohibited!!!	conino County, property lagstaff 2 nd Annual embers may sustain or ^d Annual Charity Car bility. I also agree that
Signature: _				Date:	
IF UNDER	18, PAF	RENT OR LEG	GALGUARDIAN_		